
AUSSIE FLAT TRACK NATIONALS 2024

Mick Doohan Raceway - Brisbane
Round 2 - Flat Track - 1 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

JUNIOR 85
Practice - Group 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 01/09/24 Started at: 09:03:38
Event: P03 Laps: 4 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.0C Starters: 9
Track: Good Posted at: 9:09 AM

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 851 Levi LAYTON / Rad Riders Aust. KTM 85 SX 32.759  5 of  8
2 14 Lucy HEATON-NEW / Hitachi / 1744 Race Creations 

/ KMX/ Alpinestars/ 727moto / Husqvarna
KTM 85 SX 33.619  7 of  7 .860 .860

3 107 Taylen HOWARD / Vitrinite / APO Racing Husqvarna TC 85 33.635  5 of  7 .876 .016
4 5 Hugo HOLMES / Mannion Drilling / Ultra Fleet / The 

Printery
KTM 85 SX 34.222  7 of  7 1.463 .587

5 11 William WIGGINS / Believe Services / Quick Smart 
Electrical / Paxton Hotel / Hunter Bobcat Hire

KTM 85 SX 34.444  7 of  7 1.685 .222

6 22 Charlie NICHOLS / Goulburn Automotive Centre Kawasaki KX 85 35.469  6 of  7 2.710 1.025
7 58 Roy DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 85 35.517  6 of  7 2.758 .048
8 842 Bailey BROOKES / Brixton 4x4 Gasgas MC 85 35.616  6 of  7 2.857 .099
9 187 Koby HUNTER Kawasaki KX 85 40.001  6 of  6 7.242 4.385
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JUNIOR 85
Practice - Group 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 01/09/24 Started at: 09:03:38
Event: P03 Laps: 4 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.0C Starters: 9
Track: Good Posted at: 9:09 AM

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
5 Hugo HOLMES 34.248 34.373 34.552 34.291 34.544 34.267 34.222
11 William WIGGINS 36.017 35.188 34.807 34.651 35.274 34.468 34.444
14 Lucy HEATON-NEW 35.753 34.770 34.781 34.295 33.898 33.737 33.619
22 Charlie NICHOLS 37.738 35.836 36.220 36.234 36.002 35.469 35.803
58 Roy DUGGAN 38.638 37.457 36.834 36.053 36.412 35.517 35.829
107 Taylen HOWARD 34.728 34.227 34.384 33.989 33.635 34.934 34.005
187 Koby HUNTER 43.289 40.340 40.462 40.267 40.220 40.001
842 Bailey BROOKES 36.166 35.857 36.118 35.981 35.764 35.616 35.759
851 Levi LAYTON 33.891 33.332 32.919 32.905 32.759 32.936 32.954 33.100
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JUNIOR 85
Practice - Group 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 01/09/24 Started at: 09:03:38
Event: P03 Laps: 4 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.0C Starters: 9
Track: Good Posted at: 9:09 AM

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

36.685 5 Hugo HOLMES KTM 85 SX 34.248 1
39.597 851 Levi LAYTON KTM 85 SX 33.891 1

1:12.929 851 Levi LAYTON KTM 85 SX 33.332 2
1:45.848 851 Levi LAYTON KTM 85 SX 32.919 3
2:18.753 851 Levi LAYTON KTM 85 SX 32.905 4
2:51.512 851 Levi LAYTON KTM 85 SX 32.759 5
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JUNIOR 85
Combined Practices

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 01/09/24 Posted at: 9:09 AM

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine P02  P03  Lap  

1 10 Lockie DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 85 32.512 32.512
2 851 Levi LAYTON / Rad Riders Aust. KTM 85 SX 32.759 32.759
3 318 Chaz WILLIAMS / Grayhaus / Black Diamond Asphalt / Ricondi / 

Road & Race / VP Race Fuels
Gasgas MC 85 32.838 32.838

4 12 Austin ATTARD / Hammertime Husqvarna TC 85 33.156 33.156
5 14 Lucy HEATON-NEW / Hitachi / 1744 Race Creations / KMX/ 

Alpinestars/ 727moto / Husqvarna
KTM 85 SX 33.619 33.619

6 107 Taylen HOWARD / Vitrinite / APO Racing Husqvarna TC 85 33.635 33.635
7 27 Tahj EDWARDS KTM 85 SX 33.726 33.726
8 249 Braxton LAYTON KTM 85 SX 33.807 33.807
9 26 Jye FRENCH KTM 85 SX 33.842 33.842

10 5 Hugo HOLMES / Mannion Drilling / Ultra Fleet / The Printery KTM 85 SX 34.222 34.222
11 11 William WIGGINS / Believe Services / Quick Smart Electrical / 

Paxton Hotel / Hunter Bobcat Hire
KTM 85 SX 34.444 34.444

12 110 Lawson SEAM / Finetune Motorcycles Honda CRF 150 R 34.563 34.563
13 47 Theo AFEAKI / CK Contracting Husqvarna TC 85 34.715 34.715
14 T11

3
Oliver THISTLETON / Benny Ts / Fist / Fox / J&T Group KTM 85 SX 34.729 34.729

15 85 Jake STRANEY / Eagle Power Sports KTM 85 SX 35.320 35.320
16 22 Charlie NICHOLS / Goulburn Automotive Centre Kawasaki KX 85 35.469 35.469
17 58 Roy DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 85 35.517 35.517
18 842 Bailey BROOKES / Brixton 4x4 Gasgas MC 85 35.616 35.616
19 187 Koby HUNTER Kawasaki KX 85 40.001 40.001


